
BRASS ADAPTERS

36

HVAC/R ADAPTERS

AD12 AD41/AD61/AD81 AD47 AD44AVC4 AD68 AD78/AD87

AD12
AD12B
AD14

AD14B
AD18C
AD24

AD24B
AD36

AD36C
AD41

AD41B
AD61

AD61B
AD44

AD44B
AD47

AD47B
AD48

AD48B
AD48C
AD68

AD68V
AD78

AD78B
AD81

AD81B
AD84

AD84B
AD84C
AD87

AD87S
AD149C
AD369C
AD849C
ADGM
ADK12

ITEM QTY            FEMALE                        MALE                                 OTHER APPLICATION

R-12 GM POSI-SEAL ADAPTER
DELUXE PRO-SET R-12 ADAPTER KIT

see page 50 for automotive adapters

1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME

-
-

1/4" SAE
-
-

3/16" SAE
3/16" SAE
3/4" -14
3/4" -14
3/4" -14
3/4" -14

-
-
-
-

1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE

1/2" ACME
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
3/4" -14
3/4" -14

1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME

1/2"-20 UNF
1/2"-20 UNF SWVL

1/4" SAE
3/16" SAE

1/2" ACME 90°

100
-

100
-
6

100
1
-
1

100
1

100
6

100
1

100
3
50
300
3
-
1

100
1

100
3

100
3
1
1
1
1
3

LO-side R-134a
LO-side R-134a

14mm x 1/4" SAE 
14mm x 1/4" SAE

1/8" SAE
1/4" SAE x 1/8" MNPT
1/4" SAE x 1/8" MNPT

1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
3/8" SAE
3/8" SAE

1/4" SAE x 1/4" MNPT
1/4" SAE x 1/4" MNPT
1/4" SAE X 1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE X 1/4" SAE

1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME
3/8" SAE
3/8" SAE

1/2"-20 UNF
1/2"-20 UNF
1/2" ACME
1/2" ACME
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE
1/4" SAE

1/4" 55˚ SAE 
1/4" 90°SAE
1/4" 90°SAE

1/4" SAE

Bulk
Bulk

Bulk
w/ valve core

w/cap & valve core
Bulk

w/ valve core
w/ valve core

-
Bulk

Bulk
w/cap & valve core

Bulk
-

Bulk
-

Bulk
no valve core

-
male adapter

w/core & Depressor
w/core & Depressor Bulk

-
Bulk

-
Bulk

w/Core
w/core & Depressor
w/core & Depressor

adapter w/ valve core
adapter w/ valve core

w/Core

R-134a automotive tanks
R-134a automotive tanks
R-134a automotive couplers
R-134a automotive couplers
Manifolds, Compressors
Manifolds, Compressors
1/4” Service Manifolds
TLVC Valve Core Tool for R-12 Auto. HI-side

-
Large 125 lb cylinders
Large 125 lb cylinders
Large 125 lb cylinders
Large 125 lb cylinders
Vacuum Pumps, Compressors
Vacuum Pumps, Compressors
1/4” Hose Union
1/4” Hose Union
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
Vacuum Pumps
Vacuum Pumps
R-410A International
R-410A International
Large 125 lb cylinder
Large 125 lb cylinder
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
R-410A International
R-410A International

-
-

Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks




