

BRASS ADAPTERS

HVAC/R ADAPTERS















AD12

AD41/AD61/AD81

AD47

AVC4

AD44

AD68

AD78/AD87

ITEM	QTY	FEMALE	MALE	OTHER	APPLICATION
AD12		1/2" ACME	LO-side R-134a	Bulk	R-134a automotive tanks
AD12B	100	1/2" ACME	LO-side R-134a	Bulk	R-134a automotive tanks
AD14	-	-	14mm x 1/4" SAE		R-134a automotive couplers
AD14B	100	-	14mm x 1/4" SAE	Bulk	R-134a automotive couplers
AD18C	-	1/4" SAE	1/8" SAE	w/ valve core	Manifolds, Compressors
AD24	6	-	1/4" SAE x 1/8" MNPT	w/cap & valve core	Manifolds, Compressors
AD24B	100	-	1/4" SAE x 1/8" MNPT	Bulk	1/4" Service Manifolds
AD36	1	3/16" SAE	1/4" SAE	w/ valve core	TLVC Valve Core Tool for R-12 Auto. HI-side
AD36C	-	3/16" SAE	1/4" SAE	w/ valve core	-
AD41	1	3/4" -14	1/4" SAE	•	Large 125 lb cylinders
AD41B	100	3/4" -14	1/4" SAE	Bulk	Large 125 lb cylinders
AD61	1	3/4" -14	3/8" SAE		Large 125 lb cylinders
AD61B	100	3/4" -14	3/8" SAE	Bulk	Large 125 lb cylinders
AD44	6	-	1/4" SAE x 1/4" MNPT	w/cap & valve core	Vacuum Pumps, Compressors
AD44B	100	-	1/4" SAE x 1/4" MNPT	Bulk	Vacuum Pumps, Compressors
AD47	1	-	1/4" SAE X 1/4" SAE	-	1/4" Hose Union
AD47B	100	-	1/4" SAE X 1/4" SAE	Bulk	1/4" Hose Union
AD48	3	1/4" SAE	1/2" ACME	-	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD48B	50	1/4" SAE	1/2" ACME	Bulk	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD48C	300	1/4" SAE	1/2" ACME	no valve core	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD68	3	1/4" SAE	3/8" SAE	•	Vacuum Pumps
AD68V	-	1/2" ACME	3/8" SAE	male adapter	Vacuum Pumps
AD78	1	1/4" SAE	1/2"-20 UNF	w/core & Depressor	R-410A International
AD78B	100	1/4" SAE	1/2"-20 UNF	w/core & Depressor Bulk	R-410A International
AD81	1	3/4" -14	1/2" ACME	-	Large 125 lb cylinder
AD81B	100	3/4" -14	1/2" ACME	Bulk	Large 125 lb cylinder
AD84	3	1/2" ACME	1/4" SAE	•	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD84B	100	1/2" ACME	1/4" SAE	Bulk	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD84C	3	1/2" ACME	1/4" SAE	w/Core	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
AD87	1	1/2"-20 UNF	1/4" SAE	w/core & Depressor	R-410A International
AD87S	1	1/2"-20 UNF SWVL	1/4" 55° SAE	w/core & Depressor	R-410A International
AD149C	1	1/4" SAE	1/4" 90°SAE	adapter w/ valve core	-
AD369C	1	3/16" SAE	1/4" 90°SAE	adapter w/ valve core	-
AD849C	3	1/2" ACME 90°	1/4" SAE	w/Core	Vacuum Pumps/Manifolds/Recovery/Tanks
ADGM	R-12 GM POSI-SEAL ADAPTER				
ADK12	DELUXE PRO-SET R-12 ADAPTER KIT				

see page 50 for automotive adapters